

Provider Re-enrollment Application Requirement

Information posted September 3, 2015

The Health and Human Services Commission (HHSC) has requested that Accenture post the following article.

All Texas Medicaid providers enrolled prior to January 1, 2013, who have not yet re-enrolled in the Medicaid program must do so now. Providers must submit a separate re-enrollment application for each active Texas Provider Identifier (TPI) Suffix.

Failure to re-enroll may result in termination from the Medicaid program. Terminated providers will not be eligible to receive payment for services rendered to fee-for-service recipients or those enrolled with a Medicaid managed care organization (MCO) or dental maintenance organization (DMO).

Learn More

- [TMHP Re-enrollment web page](#)
- [Re-enrollment FAQs](#)
- [Provider Enrollment Tools Quick Reference Guide](#)

Get Help

- [Attend a workshop](#)

For more information, call the TMHP Contact Center at 1-800-925-9126, option 2, or the TMHP CSHCN Services Program Contact Center 1-800-568-2413.